Copyright 2013 ©  MAXTHERMO-GITTA GROUP CORPORATION
Air Velocity Transmitter for Duct / Remote Type
Application
1. HVAC air process control.
2. Clean rooms and environmental control.
3. Laminar control.
Features
1. Measuring range : 2 m/s ; 10 m/s ; 20 m/s.

Diagram
Copyright 2013 ©  MAXTHERMO-GITTA GROUP CORPORATION
Order information
(A) Installation (B) Range (C) Output (D) Power Supply (E) Option
04 : duct-mounting
15 : remote type
02 : 2 m/s
10 : 10 m/s
20 : 20 m/s
1 : 4~20mA
6 : 0-10V
1 : 24 VDC±15%
N : none
M : M12*1 thread (M12 connector)
5 : 5-meter cable (MFTS15)
D : LCD display
Contact
Add: 3C25, Taipei World Trade Center, No. 5, Sec. 5, Hsin Yi Rd. Taipei Taiwan, R.O.C.